
 

 

CHOPSTICKS CHATTER – March 2023 

 

Tracey and Stewart attended the 
Dales school. 
 
We showed the kids what we 
have to offer at Chopsticks. 
 
 

 

 Rachael has returned to work! It 
is great to have her back.  

 

We have finished our deliveries!  



 

 

It was International Women’s 
Day this month. 
 
Our Chopsticks women 
continued to work hard! 

 

We have begun our cuppa 
connect events.  
 
Anyone is welcome to come and 
have a cuppa and a chat with us 
in different locations throughout 
the month. 

 

This month we celebrated Lewis 
and Johns Birthdays. 
 
Happy Birthday! 

 


